1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
MK32
MK32 is a small actuator with push/pull force up to 3500N.
It features compact outline and low noise level that is
mainly suitable for medical and furniture applications such

The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
Ordering Key
9
Motor and
Spindle type
N3: 4500rpm / 3mm pitch
N4: 4500rpm / 4mm pitch
N6: 4500rpm / 6mm pitch
N8: 4500rpm / 8mm pitch
NC: 4500rpm / 12mm pitch
P4: 3800rpm / 4mm pitch
P6: 3800rpm / 6mm pitch
P8: 3800rpm / 8mm pitch
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Extended length
(Refer to Page 3)
XXX
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 3)
XXX
Front connector
(Refer to Page 4)
1: Metal solid
2: Drilled hole
3: Metal slot
4: Plastic solid, black
8: M6 screw
0: None
S: Safety nut
P: Push only
A: Safety nut + Push only
Option
Cable length
0: 300mm straight
3: 1000mm straight
A: 450mm with 300mm coiled
0: No designation
4: IPX4
6: IP66
IP level
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
(Refer to Page 5)
0: 0°
9: 90°
Positioning
feedback
0: None
H: Dual Hall effect sensors
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 5)
1: Metal solid
0: Metal slot
8: M6 screw
0400-MK32- - .312.212N4 224 0 H
©2023 Mar. MOTECK MO-T-0319  Version: 2.2